LOEVSCHALL

THE GOOD LIGHT

Spejl med stikkontakt

Dimensioner [mm]

Varenummer
3443456920
3443456933
3443456946
3443456959

Spejl med stikdase

Loevschall A/S -

Bredde
600 mm
800 mm
900 mm
1200 mm

Nikkelvej 11 -

DK8940 Randers SV -
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Specifikationer

Strgmforsyning 230V~50Hz
Lyskilde LED
Wattage 2X9W LED
Farvetemperatur 3000K
Farvegengivelsesindeks >80
Lumen >2X800 Im
Dimmmer Nej
Sikkerhed
IP klasse IP44
Beskyttelsesklasse I
Godkendelse CE
Matrialer
Spejl Glas
Beskyttelsesboks Stal
61 600/800/900/1200
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Hgjde Dybde
650 mm 61 mm
650 mm 61 mm
650 mm 61 mm
650 mm 61 mm
Phone: (+45) 87 114050 - E-mail: loevschall@loevschall.dk - www.loevschall.dk



